
August 2025

BPX-25-56054-077-00 4 STICK BRIDGE RDBLAKE SARAH I & WEINE  RW
Strip and replace 4 windows for 
Anderson 400 series Josh Grandel 8/20/2025 13:34 $50.00 10850

BPX-25-56043-109-00 25 SYLVAN LN Sara Veiga RW
Replacement of 1 window like for like 
no change in opening Heather Tabo 8/20/2025 9:50 $50.00 13871

BP-25-538040-137-00 14 ANDREW WAY PELOQUIN BRAD &POUL  D
Build a 12' x 25' deck oof side of 
existing house. Tim Pearson 8/20/2025 11:59 $170.00 13000

BPX-25-55045-102-00 5 HIGH RIDGE RD EKELLY DAVID W TRUST O  RW
Replace 3 windows in-kind at the 
rear of the house. Paul Colburn 8/18/2025 10:26 $50.00 5500

BP-25-537040-040-00 6 ALDEN WAY FAIR HEATHER L & S

Building a 28' x 14' Shed with 
concrete slab foundation; windows, 
doors, possibly a cupola, maximum 
height with cupola = 20 feet. Stephen Harp 8/18/2025 17:07 $206.80 12000

BP-25-536046-296-00 5 STONEY HILL RD ROSE TIMOTHY I ALT

install a new shower conversion unit 
( bathroom 1 ) and install a new 
shower conversion unit ( bathroom 2 
) for replacement. no structural 
changes. Richard Troia 8/19/2025 11:36 $150.00 32998

BPX-25-55046-175-00 4 SHORT ST SOCIEDADE PAULA C RR
New EDPM black rubber roof 
WEATHERBOND 9 SQUARE Dzmitry Labko 8/13/2025 9:56 $50.00 9900

BPX-25-55039-138-00 24 SHORE RD S24, LLC ALT

Mass Save Weatherization-- 1150 sq 
ft R13 dense pack cellulose to ext 
walls, 180 sq ft 2" thermax to KW 
slope, 210 sq ft R13 cellulose to 
slope, 170 sq ft R28 dense pack 
cellulose to attic flat flored, 2 
temporary accesses Henry Cassidy 8/12/2025 8:23 $50.00 5800

BP-25-539042-051-00 22 PARKER DR PETTI LOIS A ALT

Interior Demolition to remove wet 
damaged ceiling/wall drywall, 
ceiling/wall insulation. trim and 
flooring in basement bedroom, 
basement hall, kitchen, laundry 
room, 1st floor bath, and 2nd floor 
master bath. Josh Cohen 8/20/2025 9:36 $810.00 7500

BPX-25-55046-359-00 13 GLACIER DR RODERICK STEPHEN P RR

Replace roof with Certainteed 
Landmark Shingles. Install sidewall 
shingles on upper right rear corner. Dominic Watk 8/11/2025 9:50 $100.00

BPX-25-55036-012-00 446 RT 6 DONNA M MAHAN REV T  ALT
Residential weatherization/air 
sealing. No structural changes. Adam Glenn -   8/12/2025 8:58 $50.00 7000

BPX-25-55050-102-00 22 OLD COUNTY RDREDO MARTHA ALT
Residential weatherization/air 
sealing. No structural changes. Adam Glenn -   8/13/2025 10:13 $50.00 4000

BP-25-535039-217-00 17 AVOCET RD DUNKERY BEACON LLC SOLAR

Installation of (25) roof mounted 
solar panels and microinverters with 
10.875 kWDC & 8.125 kWAC rated 
output.  NO ESS. Christopher N 8/11/2025 10:28 $403.43 35343

BPX-25-55059-097-00 1 SPYGLASS HILL RSIEGEL DAVID & BROWN S Install a 12' x 16' wooden shed. David Siegel 8/11/2025 10:23 $50.00 11000

BPX-25-55042-105-00 19 BAYBERRY RD MARK & RITA LEVINE FA  ALT
Weatherization, insulation, and air 
sealing. James Dimopo 8/11/2025 10:38 $50.00 8752



BPX-25-55058-012-00 26 COOPER RD WEEKS MARGARET RD

install 2 entry doors and 1 storm 
door for replacement. no structural 
changes. Richard Troia 8/11/2025 10:40 $50.00 7870.56

BPX-25-54042-083-00 26 FISHERMANS RD JOS G GALLI REVOC LIV  ALT
Weatherization, insulation, and air 
sealing. James Dimopo 8/11/2025 11:06 $50.00 885

BP-25-533045-017-00 2 ELIANTHA LN ELIANTHA LANE 2 REALT  ALT/RD/RW

Replacing patio door and window 
with a 4 panel slider. Relocating 
irrigation, plumbing and electrical 
where slider will be. HANS SPATZ 8/12/2025 7:48 $150.00 23980.11

BPX-25-54042-300-00 3 KILL DEVIL RD BAKER CHRISTOPHER A RR

Remove the existing asphalt roofing 
system and replace with GAF 
architectural shingles (UHDZ 
Weathered Wood) - Boat house 
only. Russell Cazea 8/11/2025 10:42 $50.00 9000

BP-25-532032-041-00 12 ARROWHEAD FA  SILVA CHRISTOPHER W ESS
Install 2 ESS units ( 27 kwh total) on 
exterior wall Tesla Energy 8/11/2025 10:47 $250.00 20000

BPX-25-54046-284-00 46 TRURO CENTER CASSEL MARY M ALT
Air Sealing, 850 R-19 FGB, 550 R-30 
FGB to Basement Francis Sheeh 8/5/2025 8:24 $50.00 6000

BPX-25-54039-083-00 24 HUGHES RD PARKY JANICE LE RR/RW

Remove the existing asphalt roofing 
system and replace with GAF 
architectural shingles; Remove the 
existing flat roofing system and 
replace with 0.060 EDPM rubber 
membrane roofing system; Replace 
the existing skylight with a VELUX 
VS-M04 manually venting skylight. Russell Cazea 8/5/2025 8:20 $100.00 23000

BPX-25-54051-009-00 23 NO PAMET RD 23 NORTH PAMET REALT  RR

Remove the existing shingle roof and 
replace with CertainTeed 
architectural asphalt shingles. Russell Cazea 8/11/2025 11:01 $50.00 6000

BP-25-529046-024-00 7 JOSEPHS RD ANTHONY T ZEHNDER SOLAR

INSTALLATION OF 5.280kW DC 
ROOF MOUNT SOLAR PV SYSTEM 
WITH12 JA SOLAR: JAM54D41-
440/MB 440W MONO MODULES 
WITH12 ENPHASE IQ8HC-72-M-
DOM-US MICROINVERTERS Suncovia LLC 8/4/2025 9:59 $361.00 31040

BP-25-530042-245-00 8 SUNSET LN ALIPERTI DONNA M LIVIN  ALT

We purpose to build a 18'x16'-6" 
three season porch,new kitchen 
cabinetry, and a new bathroom 
according to the plans drawn by 
Stephen A Magliocco. Peter Margotta 8/29/2025 10:59 $2,801.45 220000

BP-25-524040-055-00 9 MOSES WAY MOON BOG, LLC ALT

Remove existing bulkhead; build new 
"doghouse" entrance for basement 
with a flat rubber roof (option for 
sloped roof) with Andersen Eagle 
door, shingle exterior, and azek trim; 
build new set of basement stairs with 
risers Alicia Anderso 8/11/2025 10:55 $200.00 20000

BPX-25-54045-108-00 8 HIGH RIDGE RD EDOUGLAS M GREEN REV  RR/RW Replace asphalt roof and skylights. Paul Johnson 8/4/2025 9:18 $50.00 44180



BPX-25-54050-268-00 5 RIVER VIEW RD PETER W GILSON PRT #  RR
Replace roof using red cedar 
shingles. Same for same. Dennis Orlov 8/5/2025 8:29 $50.00 82000

BP-25-519058-035-00 20 SANDPIPER RD GOTBAUM RACHEL & RA  SFR

Construct 900 square foot, one 
bedroom residence with basement 
and new I/A septic system.  Well 
permit #25-007. Josh Rabow 8/19/2025 13:09 $50.00 350000

BPX-25-53047-141-00 67 NO PAMET RD PERETZ ANNE L ALT

Remove fiberglass insulation from 
ceiling joists. Install spray foam 
insulation in roof rafters and gable 
walls in attic. Richard Buckl 8/11/2025 11:07 $50.00 7560

BPX-25-54036-148-00 43 SHORE RD DUTRA DAVID W & JUDIT  RD/RW

Repace 1 window same size/style 
with white Vinyl. Replace 1 Exterior 
door same style/size with Therm Tru 
Fiberglass unit. John Lyons 8/5/2025 8:28 $100.00 15000

BP-25-506042-055-00 43 FISHERMANS RD EARL JOHN D ALT

Second floor remodel and addition 
as per plans.  Relocate existing 2nd 
floor bedroom, new bathroom on 2nd 
floor, new stairs to 2nd floor, new 
roof deck.  New second floor 
windows as per schedule. No change 
in # of bedrooms, No change in foot 
print. David Milliken 8/4/2025 13:58 $490.50 180000

TOTALS: $7,193.18 1224029.67

32 TOTAL PERMITS
0  Certificate of Occupancy
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